					A				
Name of the Freelancer: Poly Address:- A-N S6 B D Mobile No:- 3928 534	un kar :	zodag Zodag	e 93	, D.	el N = 1	wed	kti Kar p	vord,	
7		BII	1				MIM-4000	18	
		L) 1 L							
Customer's Name & Address			For	Commer	cial Use	:			
To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATE 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas			D:II 4	3	494	7			
Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-		Nicholas Wadi,	Bill N Date		80 -		25		
PAN No.: AAECM5086D			Free	lancer C		-		5 5 10 1	
Toward	s my Charges	s/Feesagair	nst As:	signmer	nt/sstat	ed be	elow:	II Almystic	
Job No: 20250140			Original Assignment Number and Date			Revised Assignment Number and Date		Quantity And Amount	
Job Title: 2 Contal	study				-			Payble	
Fieldwork Locations:			7						
Fees for Assignment	Market Trans						III. A	IF THE	
Data Collection Type & Segment		Qua	ntity	Rate			Amoun	t	
1- Briefing charges									
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing									
3- Main interview -		5	2	250		9 000			
4- Main Interview-									
5- Moderation/Translation/Transc	ription/Others							11	
Other Fees/Charges									
Supervision Charges									
Executive Name: Madhas	ri Bid	lan					72		
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signate	7	lan							
Totals				-				14	
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Code	Amo	unt:-	**Charles on the control of the cont		2000		
	20250140		1						
B) Supervision Charges	-0250170		Amoi	int:-					
-,,		Grand To		-	u Nat D				
Rupees in Words: Trop	F	A		. / FUI	rNetP	ayme	:nt		
Rupees in Words: 760	Thousen	not	anli	7 [					
		Sum	mar	У					
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Type S	The state of the s	Quantity Ro C and Agr	ejectedby eed by me	Invoice Qu Accept		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
20250140 pourise	mine	8	_		B				
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herei My PAN Account Number is: \$13.5 Beneficiary Bank Account Name:	n (both sides of the parties of the	zodo	ye	Benefic	beliefs and belief beliefs and belief b	k Name	e: Abhyu	eday Bank	
E&OE	1201110	625	748		,		MR HA OC	6 sol3 -	
fm-Zodgo, 18/1/2 (Signature & Date)		Bodler 1710sl2025 Approved by with date			_	Bill Received On:  Bill Checked & Cleared On:			
(5		pp.orcu by W	· · · · · · · ·		1.			- S	

market xce	Executive Name	estrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, C Estate, New Delhi, E Mudhewi 98199483	Birdlam.	Okhla Industri	al PIC of	the freelancer
Research Data byDate of Location: //www.location	Market Xcel as Issue: 18 -1 -2	Today Registered with data. He/She has been per project specific Assignment of State	us as a freeland authorized to gnment Letter. For 12 - 2 - 35, This Authority Cal	collect Marke Reference No.		H
l .					(Card Ho	lder's Signature)
		Assignment	letter		***************************************	
Chawlino.  Waxari Karb	56 1 B - D- D	Job Title: Dended Fieldwork Location:	study.	Freclancer Co Reference No: Date:		
		ith you regarding the assignmentended on.  other associated fees as men				
Data Collection T	ype	Segment - Ce	nter	Q	(Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
enline		mun ba	1		8	250
that data collected in the de as communicated at the ab- assignment in part/full with freelancer, and you are fre- permanent/temporary emplay without showing any reason	vice is sent directly in ove stated briefing. I hout any further ref- te to pursue any oth- oyment in the Comp- thereof.	and end on	wice location shoul chedule may result lis is not an emplo or work for any of ure. The Company	e quantity and d id be always in a in non-acceptar byment but mer her person, and reserves its righ	lata be synced active and GPS nee and may to ely an assignment that no requent to terminate y	on daily basis so be captured live o rejection of the nent to you as a est from you for your assignment
Date: 18 (01	12025		Signed in the	he presence of	i Si A	
Name of signee: P	ori yemkar	Zoderge				Bidlar
						8718
Signature: Pm	200ge			Name:		
			Signature		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

From Mandet X/el Data Matix Pr Name of the Freelancer: - Heard Someshwan Address: - USS, Sanjay Gandli Nagar Mobile No: - 9973744930	t Lt.	√. - Pci	rle (E	) , Mui	nbai - 40	o 095 /			
	BIL	EALED				=			
Customer's Name & Address  To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, Nichola Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400069 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	as Wadi,	Wadi, Bill No: 34035 Date: Freelancer Code: 18/01/2025							
Towards my Charges/Fee	sagain	st As	signmer	ıt/sstated	below:	-			
Job No: 20250140		Original Assignment Number and Date			ised Assignment mber and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble			
Job Title: Dewal shedy						Payole			
Fieldwork Locations: Munubag				-					
Fees for Assignment									
Data Collection Type & Segment	Quar	itity	Rate		Amoun	ξ			
1- Briefing charges		-							
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main Interview -									
4- Main interview-	-								
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)			METALOS TROTTO METALOS ANALISA						
Other Fees/Charges									
Supervision Charges	0	8	501	-1	400/				
Executive Name: Madrayi Billary									
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: Hoden						NONE OF THE OWNER			
Totals		_	Same about a second concess			****			
A) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task	Code	Amo	unt:-						
*									
B) Supervision Charges 20250140		Amo	unt:-	2+00)	_				
Gr	and To	tal (/	+B) Fo	r Net Pay	nent				
Rupees in Words: Four Hundred only									
V	Sum	mar	V						
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Syn	ched/ Q	uantity F	lejectedby reed by me	Invoice Quant	Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices			
2025 altro Shaut mem oulive 00			_						
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is	true and co	rrect to t	he hest of m	heliefs and La	uree with all terms and or	Inditions			
My PAN Account Number is: 13 PA PPS77-595  Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Heave Some shu Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 008209100000	var		Benefic		ame: Saraju	vat Bank.			
Bill Received On:									
Heena - 18/01/202 - 48-dl	Bidlan				17/03/2025 Bill Checked & Cleared On:				
(Signature & Date) Approv	ed by w	ith dat	e			.,			

This is to certify that Henry Someth Registered with us as a freelance supplier for conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Date of Issue: 18 1/23 Valid From: 18 1/24 Job Fieldwork Location: Mum Mobile No: 303-744 Job Sanddress: This Authority Card is issued on the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.    Card Holder's S	market xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Ro Estate, New Delh Executive Name: Madhavi Mobile No.: 9819748718	Bella -110020		PIC of t	he freelar
Freelancer Name Heena Somestic Alob No: 2025011+6 House Address 185, Seryan Gravelin Magan, Nelan Road, Wile larket Mumbau Honor Somestic Alob Title: Deviced Study Fieldwork Location: Mumbau This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and expedictal at the project briefing which you had attended on. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment  Data Collection Type  Segment - Center Quantity Rat (Nos) (Per Ourse)  Quantity Rat (Nos) (Per Ourse)  Segment - Center Quantity Nos) (Per Ourse)  Rate of the device is sent directly into the sociared server. The device location should be delivered in authoristy and data be evided at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of pages deschedule may result in non-acceptance and may to reject reclasser, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from emanant/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.  Solemally declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with terms and conditions.  Solemally declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with terms and conditions.  Signature:  Here of Seneshally  Witness Name:  Contact number:  Gentact number:  Gentact number:	Research Data by M  Date of I	Hence Somoth registered with and collecting data. He/She has be larket Xcel as per project specific Assue: 18//25 Valid From: 18// Mobile No: 3927444 63 Address	ssignment Letter. F	collect Market Reference No:		5
Freelancer Name Heena Someshie Alob No: 2025 014 6 House Address 185, Sanyay Granch Hagar, Nelan Road, Wile larke, Mumbau Hongar, This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and expedental at the project briefing which you had attended on. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mention below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection Type Segment - Center Quantity (Nos) Reference No:  Date: 18   01   2025  The above stated assignment will start from and end on	Micros C. Self for were an extra series were applicated to the construction and the contract of the contract o			9	(Card Hold	er's Signa
Founds Address 185, Sayay  Grandhi Magars, Nolan Road, Wile larkles  Mumbau Lipon 97  Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and expedicate in the project briefing which you had attended on. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mention below and overleaf.  A) Pees for Assignment:  Data Collection Type  Segment - Center  Quantity Rat (Nos) (Per  Dulle  Quant-Mumbai  D8  5.  The above stated assignment will start from  and end on  mimbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be spreed on dail and task collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always active and GPS be eap secommunicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to reject signment in partiful without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to release, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from emment/lemporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your as ithout showing any reason thereof.  Signed in the presence of:  1) Witness Name:  Contact number:  Signature:  Here was Serves huray  Signature:  Job July  Contact number:  Contact number:		Assignmen	it letter		in a commission of the second property of the	
This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and expedictal at the project briefing which you had attended on.  We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mention below and overleaf.  (A) Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection Type  Segment - Center  Quantity (Nos)  (Per Only)  The above stated assignment will start from and end on	Gandhi Mag Nelen Road, Vi	Samas Job Title: Dented Fieldwork Location:	+ b Study Numbrai	Reference No:		and the second s
The above stated assignment will start from	Ve now offer you fees for the low and overleaf.  A) Fees for Assignment:	he assignment and other associated fees as r	errigine from the first design design and the first of the	Qua	ntity	Rate R
nat data collected in the device is sent directly into the socured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be cap is communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to reject seignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to reclancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from ermanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your as it into the conditions.  Solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with sims and conditions.  Signed in the presence of:  1) Witness Name:  Contact number:  2) Witness Name:  Contact number:  Laber L	ouline	guart- Mum	baj			50
Name of signee: Heener Sameshurer  Contact number: 9819748 718  Signature: Heener  2) Witness Name:  Contact number:	at data collected in the devi communicated at the above signment in part/full with celancer, and you are free rmanent/temporary employ	ce is sent directly into the secured server. The estated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed but any further reference/intimation to you to pursue any other vocation of your choice/ment in the Company shall be entertained in hereof.	ed covice location should schedule may result. This is not an employee or work for any oth future. The Company	e quantity and data d be always in active in non-acceptance yment but merely her person, and that reserves its right to	be synced or we and GPS be and may to rean assignment of no request terminate yo	a daily base capture rejection ent to you from your assign
Contact number: 9819748 718 Signature: 4874  Signature: 2) Witness Name:  Contact number:	olemnly declare the informations and conditions.	anon mennoneamerem (both sides of the page	e) is true and correct to	the best of my belie		e with all
Signature: Heerer 2) Witness Name: Contact number:	THE STATE OF THE S		Signed in th	ie presence of:		
Signature:	ate: 18/01/2025		Signed in the 1) Witness 1	ne presence of: Name: MCC number: 981	dlavi	1357
	ate: 18/01/2025 ame of signee: 198	ena Someshuray	Signed in the 1) Witness 1 Contact re Signature 2) Witness 1	Name: MCC Number: 98( :: L	dlavi	1357